OILM/IM Geries

aurport A9 mm

Lameras

nctodel (GO0, WE MBS gy MG por oo ety U0 LnEl o WS
DTCM7IM36AL 36  1.083 110%2 39 183 >43  £0.65@F20  <0.1 <0.1 36312 2412 M58 1.0
DICM7TIM42AL 42 0929 118+3 39 153  >55  £0.9@F20 <0.1 <0.1 357£3 2267 M58 1.0
DTICM7IM48AL 48  0.813 128+3 39 153 >50  £12@F20 <0.1 <0.1 380+£3 2402 M58 1.0
DICMTIMS6AL 56  0.696 138%3 39 131 >65  £1.6@F20 <0.1 <0.1 413£3 2627 M58 13
DTCM7TIM-G4H-AL 64  0.609 158+3 39 115 >70  £2.4@F22 <0.1 <0.1 4453 2752 M58 14
DICM7TIM-T2AL 72 0542 178%3 39 115  >75  +2.7@F20 <0.1 <0.1 485£3 2952 M58 16
DTCM7IM-8OH-AL 80  0.488 228+4 39 66 >130 t2.7@F16 <0.1 <0.1 5254 2852 M58 2.5
DTCM7TIMO0AL ~ 90  0.433 208%3 39 102 >85  £4.2@F20 <0.1 <0.1 540+£3 3202 M58 23
DTCM7IM-I00-AL 100  0.390 258+4 39 153  >55  £52@F20 <0.1 <0.1 614t4 3436 M58 3.6
DICM7IMA10-AL 110  0.355 2634 39 83 >95  *51@Fl16  <0.1 <0.1 648+4 3728 M58 33
DICM7IM-120AL 120 0.325 280%5 39 131 >65  £7.5@F20 <0.1 <0.1 6765 3839 M58 4.8
DICM7IM-136AL 136 0.287 288%5 39 71  >120 *7.8@Fl16  <0.1 <0.1 758+5 4578 M58 -
DTCM7IM-I50-AL 150  0.260 300%£5 39 131 >65 +11.8@F20  <0.1 <0.1 73915 4272 M58 6.3
DICM7IMAIT0-AL 170  0.229 318%5 39 6.5 >125 £84@Fl11  <0.1 <0.1 819+5 4891 M58 1.1
DICM7IMAI90-AL 190  0.205 330%£5 39 92 >100 *152@F16  <0.1 <0.1 858+5 5164 M58  11.6
DICM7IM216AL 216 0.181 372%5 39 6.5 >135 *134@F11  <0.1 <0.1 996£5 611.9 M58 143
DTCM7IM-240HAL 240  0.163 410%6 39 75 >130 *243@F16  <0.1 <0.1 1080+6 657.7 M58 198
DICM7IM268-AL 268 0.146 438£6 39 65 >140  £21@F11 <0.1 <0.1 11956 7452 M58
DTCM7IM300-AL 300 0.130 465£6 39 65 >130  £26@F11 <0.1 <0.1 1213+6 7362 M58 471
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FOV(®mm)

Mag.(x)

WD(mm)

Max Sensor Size(®mm)
F/#

MTF30(lp/mm)
DOF(mm)
Distortion(% max)
Telecentricity(° max)
1/0(mm)
Length(mm)

Mount

Weight(kg)

Field of View (mmxmm)
CHR 70M 31.0x21.7

FOV(®mm)

Mag.(x)

WD(mm)

Max Sensor Size(®mm)
F/#

MTF30(lp/mm)
DOF(mm)
Distortion(% max)
Telecentricity(° max)
1/0(mm)
Length(mm)

Mount

Weight(kg)

Field of View (mmxmm)

CHR 70M 31.0x21.7

FOV(®mm)

Mag.(x)

WD(mm)

Max Sensor Size(®mm)
F/#

MTF30(lp/mm)
DOF(mm)
Distortion(% max)
Telecentricity(° max)
1/0(mm)
Length(mm)

Mount

Weight(kg)

Field of View (mmxmm)

CHR70M 31.0x21.7

36
1.083
1102
39
183
>43
+0.65@F20
<0.1
<0.1
363+2
2412
M58
1.0

28.6x20.0

48
0.813
128+3

39

15.3

>50
+1.2@F20
<0.1

<0.1
380+3
2402

M58

1.0

38.1x26.7

64
0.609
158+3
39

11.5
>70
+2.4@F22
<0.1
<0.1
445+3
275.2
M58
1.4

50.9x35.6
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bax_®39m sensor

FOV(dmm)

Mag.(x)

WD(mm)

Max Sensor Size(®mm)
F/#

MTF30(lp/mm)
DOF(mm)
Distortion(% max)
Telecentricity(° max)
1/0(mm)
Length(mm)

Mount

Weight(kg)

Field of View (mmxmm)
CHR 70M 31.0x21.7

FOV(®mm)

Mag.(x)

WD(mm)

Max Sensor Size(®mm)
F/#

MTF30(lp/mm)
DOF(mm)
Distortion(% max)
Telecentricity(° max)
1/0(mm)
Length(mm)

Mount

Weight(kg)

Field of View (mmxmm)

CHR70M 31.0x21.7

FOV(®dmm)

Mag.(x)

WD(mm)

Max Sensor Size(®mm)
F/#

MTF30(lp/mm)
DOF(mm)
Distortion(% max)
Telecentricity(° max)
1/0(mm)
Length(mm)

Mount

Weight(kg)

Field of View (mmxmm)

CHR70M 31.0x21.7

42
0.929
11843
39
153
>55
+0.9@F20
<0.1
<0.1
357+3
226.7
M58
1.0

33.4x23.4

56
0.696
138+3

39

13.1

>65
+1.6@F20
<0.1

<0.1
413+3
262.7

M58

13

44.5x31.2

72
0.542
178+3
39
115
>75
+2.7@F20
<0.1
<0.1
485+3
295.2
M58
16

57.2x40.0



DTCM71M-80H-AL DTCM71M-90-AL

FOV(dmm) 80 FOV(dmm) 90
Mag.(x) 0.488 Mag.(x) 0.433
g Lﬁ:" WD(mm) 228+4 - %}4 WD(mm) 208+3
' * Max Sensor Size(®mm) 39 N . Max Sensor Size(®mm) 39
F/# 6.6 N F/# 102
| ) o MTF30(lp/mm) >130 a— MTF30(lp/mm) >85
if—‘ f o g DOF(mm) +2.7@F16 T g omes DOF(mm) +42@F20
4‘, Distortion(% max) <0.1 H Distortion(% max) <0.1
Telecentricity(° max) <0.1 g Telecentricity(° max) <0.1
1/0(mm) 52544 1/0(mm) 540+3
E Length(mm) 285.2 E Length(mm) 320.2
’ ] Mount M58 E Mount M58
A Weight(kg) 25 E Weight(kg) 23
§ _J e Field of View (mmxmm) el Field of View (mmxmm)
i ? CHR 70M 31.0x21.7 63.5x44.5 z &? CHR 70M 31.0x21.7 71.6x50.1
— L (hject space Ohject space
DTCM71M-100-AL DTCM71M-110-AL
- - e F0. 75
§ M FOV(dmm) 100 4 "—F FOV(dmm) 110
Mag.(x) 0.390 _J Mag.(x) 0.355
WD(mm) 258+4 WD(mm) 26314
Max Sensor Size(®mm) 39 Max Sensor Size(®mm) 39
Fi 153 | — Fi 83
MTF30(lp/mm) >55 ] - E| ;,& MTF30(lp/mm) >95
DOF(mm) +52@F20 = DOF(mm) +5.1@F16
Distortion(% max) <0.1 e Distortion(% max) <0.1
Telecentricity(° max) <0.1 B i Telecentricity(° max) <0.1
1/0(mm) 6144 9| 1/0(mm) 6484
Length(mm) 343.6 :3 J ) Length(mm) 372.8
Mount M58 : P Mount M58
Weight(kg) 36 E Weight(kg) 33
- Field of View (mmxmm) i Field of View (mmxmm)
fx O CHR 70M 31.0x21.7 79.5x55.6 ; g(" I CHR 70M 31.0x21.7 87.3x61.1
DTCM71M-120-AL DTCM71M-136-AL
E FOV(®mm) 120 3 T Fov(emm) 136
Mag.(x) 0.325 : Mag.(x) 0.287
3 - WD(mm) 280%5 E ; Eﬁ WD(mm) 288+5
Max Sensor Size(®mm) 39 e Max Sensor Size(®mm) 39
_— P 131 — P 71
MTF30(Ip/mm) >65 MTF30(lp/mm) >120
DOF(mm) £7.5@F20 DOF(mm) +7.8@F16
Distortion(% max) <0.1 4 Distortion(% max) <0.1
g Telecentricity(" max) <0.1 ) Telecentricity(° max) <0.1
1/0(mm) 676£5 - 1/0(mm) 758+5
Length(mm) 383.9 3 Length(mm) 457.8
Mount M58 Mount M58
Weight(kg) 4.8 Weight(kg) -
I Field of View (mmxmm) o _J emed Field of View (mmxmm)
47 o CHR 70M 31.0x21.7 95.4x66.8 ’ r S CHR 70M 31.0x21.7 108.0x75.6
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DTCM71M-150-AL DTCM71M-170-AL

E FOV(®mm) 150 B it b0 73 R FOV(®mm) 170
Mag.(x) 0.260 5 V Mag.(x) 0.229
a4 WD(mm) 300+5 o WD(mm) 318+5
I : . Max Sensor Size(®mm) 39 - Max Sensor Size(®mm) 39
e F/# 13.1 e F/# 6.5
MTF30(lp/mm) >65 ‘ N MTF30(lp/mm) >125
DOF(mm) +11.8@F20 e DOF(mm) +8.4@F11
Distortion(% max) <0.1 Distortion(% max) <0.1
Telecentricity(° max) <0.1 — Telecentricity(° max) <0.1
1/0(mm) 739+5 1/0(mm) 819+5
Length(mm) 427.2 “\h\ Length(mm) 489.1
Mount M58 s E Mount M58
Weight(kg) 6.3 :: Weight(kg) 7.1
188.0 &1

212.0 41

300

Field of View (mmxmm) Field of View (mmxmm)

] 477 rww. CHRTOM  3L0X2L7 1194835 : . CHRTOM  31.0x2L7  1354x94.8
DTCM71M-190-AL DTCM71M-216-AL

M58 PO, 75 pax_®39m sensor

FOV(®mm) 190 3 W FOV(®mm) 216

Mag.(x) 0.205 Mag.(x) 0.181
[ WD(mm) 3305 WD(mm) 372%5
; 66,0 31 Max Sensor Size(®mm) 39 Max Sensor Size(®mm) 39
F/# 9.2 F/# 6.5
MTF30(lp/mm) >100 MTF30(lp/mm) >135
DOF(mm) +15.2@F16 3 DOF(mm) +13.4@F11
& Distortion(% max) <0.1 Distortion(% max) <0.1
Telecentricity(° max) <0.1 : Telecentricity(° max) <0.1
E 1/0(mm) 858+5 1/0(mm) 996:+5
Length(mm) 516.4 Length(mm) 611.9
Mount M58 Mount M58
Weight(kg) 11.6 Weight(kg) 143
B Field of View (mmxmm) R s Field of View (mmxmm)
s %r . CHR 70M 31.0x21.7 151.2x105.9 ; <7 CHR 70M 31.0x21.7 171.3x119.9
——————— Object space i Object space
DTCM71M-240H-AL DTCM71M-268-AL
5 m FOV(®mm) 240 - s 400 s FOV(®mm) 268
Mag.(x) 0.163 j Mag.(x) 0.146
| = WD(mm) 410+6 WD(mm) 438+6

Max Sensor Size(dmm) 39 Max Sensor Size(dmm) 39

F/# 75 F/# 6.5
. MTF30(lp/mm) >130 MTF30(lp/mm) >140
- B180.0 8! DOF(mm) +24.3@F16 | DOF(mm) +21@F11
i Distortion(% max) <0.1 : Distortion(% max) <0.1
N Telecentricity(° max) <0.1 E Telecentricity(° max) <0.1
3 1/0(mm) 1080+6 il 1/0(mm) 1195+6
; Length(mm) 657.7 Length(mm) 745.2
Mount M58 Mount M58
Weight(kg) 19.8 i Weight(kg) =
E Field of View (mmxmm) i i Field of View (mmxmm)
i - et CHR 70M 31.0x21.7 190.2x133.1 2 Q? CHR 70M 31.0x21.7 212.3x148.6

ject space L Object space
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DTCM71M-300-AL

FOV(dmm) 300
Mag.(x) 0.130
WD(mm) 465%6
Max Sensor Size(®mm) 39

F/# 6.5
MTF30(lp/mm) >130
DOF(mm) +26@F11
Distortion(% max) <0.1
Telecentricity(° max) <0.1
1/0(mm) 1213+6
Length(mm) 736.2
Mount M58
Weight(kg) 47.1
Field of View (mmxmm)

‘/ CHR70M 31.0x21.7 238.5x166.9

C Polytec Polytec GmbH « Polytec Platz 1-7 * D-76337 Waldbronn * Germany
Tel: +49(0)7243 / 604-1800  Fax: +49(0)7243 / 69944 « E-Mail:bv@polytec.de * www.polytec.de/bv



